Urus SE unveiled in Johannesburg

The first hybrid plug-in version of the Lamborghini Super SUV arrives in South Africa

Johannesburg, 30 October 2024 - Against the iconic backdrop of the Kyalami Grand Prix Circuit, Lamborghini
unveiled the new Urus SE to 120 distinguished guests, including Francesco Cresci, EMEA Director, and Paolo
Sartori, Head of Middle East & Africa. The exclusive event, held in the circuit’s event space, marked the debut
of the Urus SE! in Verde Gea (green) for the South African market.

The Urus SE is equipped with a 4.0-liter twin-turbo V8 engine paired with a permanent magnet synchronous
electric motor, positioned upstream of the new 8-speed automatic transmission. Together, this setup
generates an impressive 800 CV (588 kW) at 6000 rpm and 950 Nm of torque, available from 1750 rpm to
5750 rpm, delivering best-in-class performance from every angle. The Urus SE accelerates from 0 to 100 km/h
in just 3.4 seconds and reaches 200 km/h in only 11.2 seconds, with a top speed of 312 km/h.

The plug-in hybrid system in the Urus SE further enhances the driving experience, providing exceptional
power and torque at any rpm across all surfaces and conditions. Innovations like the electric torque vectoring
system between the axles and the electronic rear differential elevate vehicle dynamics to new levels.

The Urus SE’s design emphasizes its sporty, muscular aesthetics. The front section features a redesigned hood
with a floating design, creating a sense of continuity and enhancing the athletic style, echoing the design
elements introduced by the Revuelto. Other new features include matrix LED headlight clusters with a
distinctive light signature inspired by the Lamborghini bull, along with a redesigned bumper and front grille.

Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com

! Combined fuel consumption: 2,08 |/100km; Combined power consumption: 39,5 kWh/100 Km; Combined CO2
emissions: 51,25 g/km (WLTP)


https://media.lamborghini.com/english/login/all
http://www.lamborghini.com/

Media Information

in

Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A.

Headquarters

Director of Communication
Tim Bravo

T+39 0519597611
tim.bravo@lamborghini.com

Media Events & Brand Extension Communication
Rita Passerini

T +39 349 4598271
rita.passerini@lamborghini.com

Brand & Corporate Communication
Camilla Manzotti

T +39 360 1077907
camilla.manzotti@lamborghini.com

Corporate Publishing

Barbara Grillini

T+39 366 8778823
barbara.grillini@lamborghini.com

Product & Motorsport Communication

Francesco Colla
T +39 348 8629861
francesco.colla@lamborghini.com

Motorsport Communication
Giovanni Zini

T+39 3421318474
giovanni.zini@lamborghini.com

Regional Offices

Europe, Middle East & Africa

Liliya Dovbenchuk

T +39 349 756 2077
liliya.dovbenchuk@lamborghini.com

United Kingdom

Juliet Jarvis

T +44 (0) 7733 224774
juliet@jjc.uk.com

North & South America
Jory Wood Syed
T+13322205217
jory.syed@lamborghini.us

Asia Pacific

Tricia Tan

T+65 9073 3031
tricia.tan@lamborghini.com

Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong & Macau

Ma Weichao (Ms.) SHE#3
T+86 138 1009 5399
weichao.ma@lamborghini.com

South-East Asia & Pacific
Alethea Tan

T+65 8711 1329
alethea.tan@lamborghini.com

Japan

Yasuki Yamagishi

T +81 801 1343 7756
yasuki.yamagishi@lamborghini.com


mailto:tim.bravo@lamborghini.com
mailto:camilla.manzotti@lamborghini.com
mailto:francesco.colla@lamborghini.com
mailto:rita.passerini@lamborghini.com
mailto:barbara.grillini@lamborghini.com
mailto:giovanni.zini@lamborghini.com
mailto:liliya.dovbenchuk@lamborghini.com
mailto:tricia.tan@lamborghini.com
mailto:alethea.tan@lamborghini.com
mailto:juliet@jjc.uk.com
mailto:weichao.ma@lamborghini.com
mailto:yasuki.yamagishi@lamborghini.com
mailto:jory.syed@lamborghini.us
https://www.instagram.com/lamborghini/
https://www.tiktok.com/@lamborghiniofficial
https://linkedin.com/company/automobili-lamborghini-s-p-a-
https://www.facebook.com/Lamborghini/
https://twitter.com/Lamborghini
https://www.youtube.com/c/lamborghini
https://discord.gg/vet6ZBjpFd
https://www.threads.net/@lamborghini
http://www.weibo.com/lamborghinichina
https://www.lamborghini.com/it-en/wechat
http://i.youku.com/i/UMjg0MDg1ODMy

